  Vascular Access
Product Catalogue
Vascular Access Product Catalogue
Table of Contents
Arterial Blood Sampling.......................................................................................................................................................................... 4
Pro-Vent Plus™ 3 mL Arterial Blood Sampling Kits ................................................................................................................... 4
Pro-Vent Plus™ 1 mL Arterial Blood Sampling Kits ................................................................................................................... 4
Pulsator™ Arterial Blood Sampling Full and Strip Kits ............................................................................................................. 5

3073 24G 15 mm (5/8") 24 50 200
12
Vascular Access Product Catalogue
-
ProtectIV Plus Winged Safety IV Catheters (Radiopaque/Polyurethane)
Product Code Needle Gauge Needle Length Flow (mL/min) Colour Code Units/Box Units/Case
3088 14G 32 mm (1 1/4") 325 50 200
3082 16G 32 mm (1 1/4") 215 50 200
3085 18G 32 mm (1 1/4") 110 50 200
3087 20G 25 mm (1") 65 50 200
3086 20G 32 mm (1 1/4") 63 50 200
3080 22G 25 mm (1") 38 50 200
3083 24G 15 mm (5/8") 24 50 200
SuperCath 5 Safety IV Catheter — Non Winged
Product Code Needle Gauge Needle Length Flow (mL/min) Colour Code Units/Box Units/Case
SP125-26-14T* 26G 14 mm (1/2") 14 50 200
SP125-26-19T* 26G 19 mm (3/4") 12 50 200
SP125-24-14T* 24G 14 mm (1/2") 21 50 200
SP125-24-19T* 24G 19 mm (3/4") 16 50 200
SP120-24-19T
SP120-22-25T 22G 25 mm (1") 31 50 200
SP120-22-31T 22G 31 mm (1 1/4") 28 50 200
SP120-20-25T 20G 25 mm (1") 62 50 200
SP120-20-31T 20G 31 mm (1 1/4") 55 50 200
SP120-20-50T 20G 50 mm (2") 52 50 200
SP120-18-31T 18G 31 mm (1 1/4") 100 50 200
SP120-18-50T 18G 50 mm (2") 90 50 200
SP120-16-31T 16G 31 mm (1 1/4") 183 50 200
SP125-16-31T*
SP125-14-31T* 14G 31 mm (1 1/4") 272 50 200
*No blood-containment valve
SuperCath 5 Safety IV Catheter — Winged
Product Code Needle Gauge Needle Length Flow (mL/min) Colour Code Units/Box Units/Case
SP125-26-14-WT* 26G 14 mm (1/2") 14 50 200
SP-125-26-19WT* 26G 19 mm (3/4") 12 50 200
SP125-24-14-WT* 24G 14 mm (1/2") 21 50 200
SP125-24-19-WT* 24G 19 mm (3/4") 16 50 200
SP120-24-19-WT
SP120-22-25-WT 22G 25 mm (1") 31 50 200
SP120-22-31-WT 22G 31 mm (1 1/4") 28 50 200
SP120-20-25-WT 20G 25 mm (1") 62 50 200
SP120-20-31-WT 20G 31 mm (1 1/4") 55 50 200
SP120-20-50-WT 20G 50 mm (2") 52 50 200
SP120-18-31-WT 18G 31 mm (1 1/4") 100 50 200
SP120-18-50-WT 18G 50 mm (2") 90 50 200
SP120-16-31-WT 16G 31 mm (1 1/4") 183 50 200
SP125-16-31-WT*
SP125-14-31-WT* 14G 31 mm (1 1/4") 272 50 200
*No blood-containment valve
13
Vascular Access Product Catalogue
-